
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES QUALIFIED LIST 

RFQual 2425‐77MP 

EXPIRES 10/2028 

BEAM Professionals 
6000 Cattleridge Drive, Suite 204 
Sarasota, FL  34232 
Jonathan Matthews 
(P) 941π954π7632





THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES QUALIFIED LIST 

RFQual 2425‐77MP 
 

EXPIRES 10/2027 

ECS Florida, LLC* 
13891 Jetport Loop, Suite 19 
Fort Myers, FL  33913 
David Bearce 
(P) 239π236π7511 
dbearce@ecslimited.com 
Professional MEP Engineer 
Professional Geotechnical Engineer 

Goodwyn Mills Cawood, LLC* 
1819 Main Street, Suite 608 
Sarasota, FL  34236 
Sara Butler 
(P) 941π312π5523 
Sara.butler@gmcnetwork.com 
Architect 
Landscape Architect 
Professional Civil Engineer 

Hyatt Survey Services, Inc. 
2013 Lena Road 
Bradenton, FL  34211 
Pamela Hyatt 
(P) 941π749π8π4693 
(F) 941π744π1643 
pam@hyattsurvey.com 
Registered Surveyor 

McKim & Creed, Inc.* 
1365 Hamlet Ave 
Clearwater, FL  33756 
Barry Dunham 
(P) 727π442π7196 
(F) 727π461π3827 
bdunham@mckimcreed.com 
Professional MEP Engineer 

OCI Associates, Inc. 
19503 South West Villages Parkway, Suite A5 
Venice, FL  34293 
Amir Kazeminia 
(P) 941π957π2230 
(F) 407π332π7704 

 π��Prof6.224al MEP Engineer 
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THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES QUALIFIED LIST 

RFQual 2425‐77MP 
 
 
 

EXPIRES 10/2026 

Amtech Solutions, Inc. 
2202 Northwest Shores, Suite 200 
Tampa, FL  33607 
Ronnie Erdman 
ronerdman@amtechsls.com 
(P) 813π705π7091 
(F) 972π692π8068 
Structural Engineer 

Burt Hill/Pollack Krieg Architects, Inc. 
8250 College Parkway #203 
Fort Myers, FL  33919 
James Henley 
bhpka@bhpka.com 
(P) 239π482π4761 
(F) 239π482π0265 
Architect 

Hyatt Survey Services, Inc. 
2012 Lena Road 
Bradenton, FL  34211 
Pamela A. Hyatt 
pam@hyattsurvey.com 
(P) 941π748π4693 
(F) 941π744π1643 
Registered Surveyor 

Schenkel & Shultz, Inc. 
330 South Pineapple Ave, Suite 210 
Sarasota, FL  34236 
Kenneth G. Dean 
kdean@schenkelshcultz.com  
(P) 941π487π8028 
(F) 407π872π3303 
Architect 
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THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES QUALIFIED LIST 

RFQual 2425‐77MP 
 
 

EXPIRES 10/2025 

ADG Architecture, LLC 
3820 Colonial Boulevard, Suite 100 
Fort Myers, FL  33966 
Robert T. Taylor 
bobt@alliancedesigngroup.com  
(P) 239π277π0554 
(F) 239π277π0741 
Architect 

Ardaman & Associates, Inc.* 
1724 Barber Road 
Sarasota, FL  34240 
Virginia Goff, P.E. 
ggoff@ardaman.com  
(P) 941π922π3526 
(F) 941π922π6743 
Professional Engineer 

BAL Engineering 
154A Whitaker Road 
Lutz, FL  33549 
Bryant Lyle 
Bryant_lyle@balengineering.com 
(P) 813π333π2103 
Professional Engineer 

BSSW Architects, Inc. 
1520 Jackson Street, Suite 200 
Fort Myers, FL  33901 
Kevin M. Williams 
kevinw@bsswarchitects.com  
(P) 239π278π3838 
(F) 239π275π5356 
Architect 

DMK Associates, Inc. 
421 Commercial Court, Suite C 
Venice, FL 34292 
Karl Kokomoor 
kkokomoor@dmkassoc.com  
(P) 941π412π1293 
(F) 941π412π1043 
Professional Engineer 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
FleischmanGarcia Architecture 
5967 Cattlemen Lane, Suite 6 
Sarasota, FL  33966 
John Cutler Kelly 
john@fgafla.com  
(P) 941π342π9293 
(F) 941π342π9253 
Architect 

Fran Pickett & Associates, Inc. 
972 Terry Drive 
Melbourne, FL  32935 
Fran Pickett 
fran@franpickett.com 
(P) 321π480π5727 
Architect 

George F. Young, Inc.* 
10540 Portal Crossing, Suite 105 
Lakewood Ranch, FL  34211 
Michael E. Rissman, Jr 
mrissman@georgefyoung.com 
(P) 941π747π2981 
(F) 941π747π7234 
Professional Engineer 
Registered Surveyor 
Mapper 

Hall Darling Design Studio 
513 Central Avenue, Suite 101 
Sarasota, FL  34236 
Glenn Darling 
info@halldarling.com 
(941) 917π0883 
Architect 

 

 

*This firm submitted an Exception to our Terms/Conditions 

and/or Claim(s).  Although recommended to be a qualified 

firm, it does not waive the District’s right to discuss and 

evaluate such items in the competitive selection process, per 

Section 287.055(4), Florida Statutes. 
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